NAAC A+ Accredited

Value-added Course for the Session 2022-2023

On
“Gender Research and Practice”

Timetable

Dpt. 17 January-4""February, 2023

(22.30 hours of classroom teaching by external resource persons + 17.30 hours of exercises

by internal teachers)

Date Day l Name of the | Name of the Invited Resource Person | Timing |
Module |
| 17-1-2023 Tuesday Unit —1: Prof. Maitreyee Choudhury, Former | 3.30P.M.-
18-1-2023 Wednesday | Methodology of | Professor, Centerfor the study of Social 5P.M. |
19-1-2023 Thursday Gender | Systems, J.N.U. |
Research
21-1-2023 Saturday Unit = V: | Prof. Swarnamayee Tripathy | 11.30 A.M.-
FAQ Former Professor, Public Administration, \ 1P.M.
| Utkal University |
23-1-2023 Monday Unit-lll: Prof. Vibhuti Patel, 3.30P.M.- |
24-1-2023 Tuesday Gender- Eormer Professor at Tata Institute of 5PM. |
25-1-2023 Wednesday Responsive ‘ Social Sciences & SNDT Women's ||
Budgeting ‘ University, Mumbai |
24-1-2023 Tuesday | Unit—1V: " RanmjanaDas, MAM- |
25-1-2023 Wednesday | Gender | Country Head Ethical tea, India, 12.30 PM. |
27-1-2023 Friday Auditing Bangaluru
A4 it=1l: Ms. Subhalakshmi Nandi
31-1-2023 Tuesday | Unit—IIi: 15, U UNaneli | 11.30A.M.- |
- 01-2-2023 | ~ Wednesday Preparation of Administration, Utkal University LPM. ||
02-2-2023 Thursday model FAQs on | |
gender
____._-—-—n_____-—-————,’/{, .
03-2-2023 Friday Unit-V: FAQ Prof. Swarnamayee Tripathy 11.30 A.M.-
 04-2-2023 | Saturday ‘ Former Professor, Public Administration, 1P.M. |
Utkal University ]

* 24-1-2023: 2 Classes (Ranjana Das- 11 A.M.- 12.30 P.M,, Prof. Vibhuti Patel:3.30 P.M.- 5 P.M.)
* 95.1-2023: 2 Classes (Ranjana Das - 11 A.M.- 12.30 P.M., Prof. Vibhuti Patel:3.30 P.M.- 5 P.M.)
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